

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: ROMO 10(4)

Project Name: TRAIL RIDGE ROAD

State: CO  
County: GRAND & LARIMER  
ROCKY MOUNTAIN NATIONAL PARK

Opened at: FHWA, Lakewood, CO  
By: Brenda McGehee  
Date: 10/24/06

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: \_\_\_\_\_

Title: \_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Contract Awarded to: \_\_\_\_\_ Schedule B Awarded Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
Kiewit Western Company 7926 S. Platte Canyon Road Littleton, CO 80128	784,276.00	
Engineer's Estimate	578,885.00	

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/24/06

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: ROMO 10(4)

Project Name: TRAIL RIDGE ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101-0000	LPSM	Mobilization			
	Kiewit Western Company		ALL	50,000.00	50,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			53,000.00	53,000.00
15206-0000	km	Slope, reference, and clearing and grubbing stake			
	Kiewit Western Company		0.100	5,000.00	500.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			1,900.00	190.00
15216-2000	km	Survey and staking, grade finishing stakes			
	Kiewit Western Company		0.20	5,000.00	1,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			5,800.00	1,160.00
15401-0000	LPSM	Contractor testing			
	Kiewit Western Company		ALL	10,000.00	10,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			16,000.00	16,000.00
20402-0000	m3	Subexcavation			
	Kiewit Western Company		1,000	125.00	125,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			35.00	35,000.00
20703-2000	m2	Geogrid, biaxial			
	Kiewit Western Company		460	4.00	1,840.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			10.00	4,600.00
25201-1000	m3	Special rock embankment, mechanically-placed			
	Kiewit Western Company		200	500.00	100,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			500.00	100,000.00
25302-1000	m3	Gabions, galvanized or aluminized coated			
	Kiewit Western Company		6	900.00	5,400.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			500.00	3,000.00
27001-0000	m3	Grout			
	Kiewit Western Company		20	500.00	10,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			700.00	14,000.00
40101-0600	t	Superpave pavement, 12.5mm nominal maximum size aggregate, 0.3 to <3 million ESAL			
	Kiewit Western Company		105	190.00	19,950.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			110.00	11,550.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/24/06

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: ROMO 10(4)

Project Name: TRAIL RIDGE ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
40305-3000	t	Antistrip additive, type 3			
	Kiewit Western Company		1	1.00	1.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			200.00	200.00
40920-1000	t	Fog seal, emulsified asphalt grade CSS-1 or CSS-1h, SS-1 or SS-1h			
	Kiewit Western Company		1	375.00	375.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			425.00	425.00
41201-1000	t	Tack coat grade CSS-1, CSS-1h, SS-1, or SS-1h			
	Kiewit Western Company		2	375.00	750.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			425.00	850.00
60801-0500	m2	Paved waterway, type 5			
	Kiewit Western Company		60	97.00	5,820.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			150.00	9,000.00
60901-2300	m	Curb, asphalt, 150mm depth			
	Kiewit Western Company		100	70.00	7,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			30.00	3,000.00
62027-1000	m	Remove and reset stone masonry guardwall			
	Kiewit Western Company		200	1,750.00	350,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			1,200.00	240,000.00
62201-0200	Hour	Dump truck, 8 cubic meter minimum capacity			
	Kiewit Western Company		40	90.00	3,600.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			100.00	4,000.00
62201-0350	Hour	Backhoe			
	Kiewit Western Company		50	190.00	9,500.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			110.00	5,500.00
62201-0950	Hour	Wheel loader, 3 cubic meter minimum rated capacity			
	Kiewit Western Company		30	175.00	5,250.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			150.00	4,500.00
62201-2850	Hour	Motor grader, 3.6 meter minimum blade			
	Kiewit Western Company		60	190.00	11,400.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			130.00	7,800.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/24/06

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: ROMO 10(4)

Project Name: TRAIL RIDGE ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62301-0000	Hour	General labor			
	Kiewit Western Company		80	60.00	4,800.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			40.00	3,200.00
62302-0100	Hour	Special labor, slope scaling			
	Kiewit Western Company		20	900.00	18,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			200.00	4,000.00
62302-1100	Hour	Special labor, hired survey services			
	Kiewit Western Company		10	150.00	1,500.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			200.00	2,000.00
63404-0200	L	Pavement markings, type B			
	Kiewit Western Company		25	12.50	312.50
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			15.00	375.00
63502-0600	Each	Temporary traffic control, barricade type 3			
	Kiewit Western Company		4	75.00	300.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			170.00	680.00
63502-0700	Each	Temporary traffic control, cone			
	Kiewit Western Company		20	15.00	300.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			13.00	260.00
63502-1300	Each	Temporary traffic control, drum			
	Kiewit Western Company		30	40.00	1,200.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			60.00	1,800.00
63502-1500	Each	Temporary traffic control, warning light type A			
	Kiewit Western Company		2	20.00	40.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			60.00	120.00
63503-0400	m	Temporary traffic control, concrete barrier			
	Kiewit Western Company		200	90.00	18,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			130.00	26,000.00
63503-1000	m	Temporary traffic control, plastic fence			
	Kiewit Western Company		25	20.00	500.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			20.00	500.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/24/06

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: ROMO 10(4)

Project Name: TRAIL RIDGE ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63504-1000	m2	Temporary traffic control, construction sign			
	Kiewit Western Company		80	90.00	7,200.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			85.00	6,800.00
63505-1000	km	Temporary traffic control, pavement markings			
	Kiewit Western Company		0.500	115.00	57.50
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			1,150.00	575.00
63506-0500	Hour	Temporary traffic control, flagger			
	Kiewit Western Company		240	22.00	5,280.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			30.00	7,200.00
63506-0600	Hour	Temporary traffic control, pilot car			
	Kiewit Western Company		80	60.00	4,800.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			45.00	3,600.00
63510-0100	Week	Temporary traffic control, traffic and safety supervisor			
	Kiewit Western Company		2	2,300.00	4,600.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			4,000.00	8,000.00